Sr.

10

11

Title

Future Scope for civil

Engineers
Fundamentals of

Geotechnical Engineering
Training Program on

STAAD-PRO

Training Structural Design

Software

Impact of Tsunami

Practical applications of
various drawings (Building
plan, Foundation plan) and
to know legal aspects in

civil engineering

How to attempt online exam
for structural analysis |

Bearing capacity of Soil
Training on Total Station

Traversing

Career Opportunities in

Civil Engg

How to Prepare for
competitive exams.

EXPERT LECTURES

Resource Person Details

Er. Kishor Jain, Consultant

Dr. Dasaka Murty, Asst. Prof — Civil
Engg.- IT Bombay, Mumbai

Mr. Satish Mane, Software

Consultant

Mr. Shabbir Lokhandwala,

Consultant

Er. Prakash Medhekar, Renowned
Consultant in Infrastructure

Development

Girish Deshmukh, Architect.

Dr. S. R. Parekar, Professor, SAE

Kondhwa

Dr. J. R. Patil, Prof. in RMD Warje

Mr. Neeraj Vankudre and Mr. Rahul
Birajdar, Gallop Construction, Pune

. Mrs. Sangeeta Dokey, Deputy
Director- SAMVIT Infrastructure

Business School

Mr. Gunjan Khalane, Consultant

Category

Expert Lectures

Expert Lectures
Expert Lectures

Expert Lectures

Expert Lectures

Expert Lectures

Expert Lectures
Expert Lectures

Expert Lectures

Expert Lectures

Expert Lectures

Date

18/08/2012

20/08/2013

21/08/2013

31/08/2013

08/10/2014

18/01/2014

08/03/2014
03/03/2015
23/09/2015

13/02/2015

10/03/2015

No. of
Participants

60

120
65

70

140

150

155
135
156

145

110



12
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Introduction to Civil Engg.
Software’s, CAD Centers

Disaster Management

Career Opportunities in
Civil Engg

Review on Transportation
Engineering

Personality Development

How to prepare for
Competitive Exams

Design of Steel Structure

Fundamentals of Structural
analysis

Foundation Engineering

EXPERT LECTURES

Mr. Kushal Mishra, Director

Mr. Anil Dandekar, Consultant

Mrs. Sangeeta Dokey, Deputy
Director- SAMVIT Infrastructure
Business School

Mr. A. S. Dhananjay, (Assistant
Professor SAE, Kondhwa)

Mr. Rajesh Chavan, HRD Institute,
Vai, Dist. Satara

Mr. Vibhav Shrivastava, Speaker (
Made Easy Education Pvt. Ltd)

Dr. M. R. Shiyekar, retired
Professor, WCE, Sangli

Prof. / Dr. Hemant Patil, SVNIT,
Surat

Prof. V. R. Phadake, Ritired
Professor

Expert Lectures

Expert Lectures

Expert Lectures

Expert Lectures

Expert Lectures

Expert Lectures

Expert Lectures

Expert Lectures

Expert Lectures

18/03/2015
13/07/2013

14/08/2015

03/08/2015

01/09/2015

30/09/2015

26/09/2015

05/01/2016

19/01/2016

148
80

152

78

140

148

140

125

130



