## EXPERT LECTURES

Sr.	Title	<b>Resource Person Details</b>	Category	Date	No. of Participants
1	Future Scope for civil Engineers	Er. Kishor Jain, Consultant	Expert Lectures	18/08/2012	60
2	Fundamentals of Geotechnical Engineering	Dr. Dasaka Murty, Asst. Prof – Civil Engg IIT Bombay, Mumbai	Expert Lectures	20/08/2013	120
3	Training Program on STAAD-PRO	Mr. Satish Mane, Software Consultant	Expert Lectures	21/08/2013	65
4	Training Structural Design Software	Mr. Shabbir Lokhandwala, Consultant	Expert Lectures	31/08/2013	70
5	Impact of Tsunami	Er. Prakash Medhekar, Renowned Consultant in Infrastructure Development	Expert Lectures	08/10/2014	140
6	Practical applications of various drawings (Building plan, Foundation plan) and to know legal aspects in civil engineering	Girish Deshmukh, Architect.	Expert Lectures	18/01/2014	150
7	How to attempt online exam for structural analysis I	Dr. S. R. Parekar, Professor, SAE Kondhwa	Expert Lectures	08/03/2014	155
8	Bearing capacity of Soil	Dr. J. R. Patil, Prof. in RMD Warje	Expert Lectures	03/03/2015	135
9	Training on Total Station Traversing	Mr. Neeraj Vankudre and Mr. Rahul Birajdar, Gallop Construction, Pune	Expert Lectures	23/09/2015	156
10	Career Opportunities in Civil Engg	. Mrs. Sangeeta Dokey, Deputy Director- SAMVIT Infrastructure Business School	Expert Lectures	13/02/2015	145
11	How to Prepare for competitive exams.	Mr. Gunjan Khalane, Consultant	Expert Lectures	10/03/2015	110

## EXPERT LECTURES

12	Introduction to Civil Engg. Software's, CAD Centers	Mr. Kushal Mishra, Director	Expert Lectures	18/03/2015	148
13	Disaster Management	Mr. Anil Dandekar, Consultant	Expert Lectures	13/07/2013	80
14	Career Opportunities in Civil Engg	Mrs. Sangeeta Dokey, Deputy Director- SAMVIT Infrastructure Business School	Expert Lectures	14/08/2015	152
15	Review on Transportation Engineering	Mr. A. S. Dhananjay, (Assistant Professor SAE, Kondhwa)	Expert Lectures	03/08/2015	78
16	Personality Development	Mr. Rajesh Chavan, HRD Institute, Vai, Dist. Satara	Expert Lectures	01/09/2015	140
17	How to prepare for Competitive Exams	Mr. Vibhav Shrivastava, Speaker ( Made Easy Education Pvt. Ltd)	Expert Lectures	30/09/2015	148
18	Design of Steel Structure	Dr. M. R. Shiyekar, retired Professor, WCE, Sangli	Expert Lectures	26/09/2015	140
19	Fundamentals of Structural analysis	Prof. / Dr. Hemant Patil, SVNIT, Surat	Expert Lectures	05/01/2016	125
20	Foundation Engineering	Prof. V. R. Phadake, Ritired Professor	Expert Lectures	19/01/2016	130